—_

oo wWwooNOoO O~ LN =

Alabama River Lakes Claiborne

Alabama River Lakes Dannelly

Alabama River Lakes Woodruff

Black Warrior and Tombigbee Coffeeville
Black Warrior and Tombigbee Demopolis
Black Warrior and Tombigbee Holt

Black Warrior and Tomibgbee Warrior
George W. Andrews Lake

Tennessee - Tombighee Waterway Aliceville
Tennessee - Tombigbee Waterway Gainesville
Walter F. George Lake

Telephone

334-682-4244
334-682-4244
334-872-9554
334-289-3540
334-289-3540
205-553-9373
334-289-3540
229-768-2516
205-373-8705
205-373-8705
229-768-2516




o2
S

Q
&
N\
e\\\\«\ ®Q,‘)
<
£
S
>
':“Qo)

QS
00000000 30VES

o000 )>ooeoeoeoHeoe

<)
0

s

) '
W< ®§4
S
2

@
s
S
Y
S
S
o

Corps Operated @ Non-Corps Operated B Both Corps and Non-Corps Operated A

o

—_

Alabama River Lakes Claiborne

Alabama River Lakes Dannelly

Alabama River Lakes Woodruff

Black Warrior and Tombigbee Coffeeville
Black Warrior and Tombigbee Demopolis
Black Warrior and Tombigbee Holt

Black Warrior and Tombighee Warrior
George W. Andrews Lake

Tennessee - Tombigbee Waterway Aliceville
Tennessee - Tombigbee Waterway Gainesville
Walter F. George Lake

o o000 00 00|

=[Ol |N|D(O|B|w |

® 0000 ee o) H
000000 o0oH»o
Heeoe oo o0 oo oo
o 0o 0 oo oo oo
o 0o 0 oo oo oo
o0 0o)>oeoeoeoHreo
o006 0000 oo

_|a

The beautiful lakes of Alabama and the forests that surround them
provide excellent recreational opportunities including boating,
fishing, camping, hunting, sightseeing, hiking and much more.
Bisecting Alabama'’s Black Prairie Belt, the William Dannelly Reservoir
encompasses 105 miles of the Alabama River. Dannelly Reservoir is
very appealing to sportsmen, birders, naturalists and those who just
want to get away from it all. Claiborne Lake is the most primitive of
the Alabama River lakes. Nestled in Alabama’s southwest hill country,
the lake encompasses over 60 miles of the Alabama River and offers
o ; 4 _ extensive opportunities for water-related recreation. The Black Warrior
o B : . Q= and Tombighee Lakes consist of six lakes with a combined total length
: of 457 miles and 39,800 acres of water for boaters to enjoy. The Tenn-
Tom Waterway is an outdoor enthusiasts’ paradise.




