

## Alabama



Telephone

1	Alabama River Lakes Claiborne	334-682-4244
2	Alabama River Lakes Dannelly	334-682-4244
3	Alabama River Lakes Woodruff	334-872-9554
4	Black Warrior and Tombigbee Coffeeville	334-289-3540
5	Black Warrior and Tombigbee Demopolis	334-289-3540
6	Black Warrior and Tombigbee Holt	205-553-9373
7	Black Warrior and Tomibgbee Warrior	334-289-3540
8	George W. Andrews Lake	229-768-2516
9	Tennessee - Tombigbee Waterway Aliceville	205-373-8705
10	Tennessee - Tombigbee Waterway Gainesville	205-373-8705
11	Walter F. George Lake	229-768-2516
	•	

\k_l_\righta	THIS HE'S THIS HOOK	Call Inde	Callie Callies augh	Cantiles to the Cantiles of th	Sallies Water Hoose	LEBIN RIL ON THORY	THIN Stalls	Shows	Lodge	Pichic Size	CHOUD PIC Shells	More Co.	THINE OF THE PRINCIPLE	Alis Moto Inde	Mon. Mr. Cicles.	۷\	Visite Biodole .	Total S	On Start on Cells	THE Education Alberts	Distribution Pladies	FISH CIE! COOK	Mind Sice	Water Short	OH Edillion Main	THE IT ARE IT IS	3
1 Alabama River Lakes Claiborne			•	•				•				•	•				•							•			
2 Alabama River Lakes Dannelly								lack				•	•		•		•			•							
3 Alabama River Lakes Woodruff				•		•					lack	lack			•		•										
4 Black Warrior and Tombigbee Coffeeville				•													•										
5 Black Warrior and Tombigbee Demopolis				•			•		•		•	•	•				•										
6 Black Warrior and Tombigbee Holt									•		•	•	•					•									
7 Black Warrior and Tombigbee Warrior	•			•		•			•		•	•	•	•			•										
8 George W. Andrews Lake	•	•	•		•	•					•	•					•			•							
9 Tennessee - Tombigbee Waterway Aliceville	•			•		•	•		•		•	•	•	•	•		•				•	•					
10 Tennessee - Tombigbee Waterway Gainesville	•	•		•		•			•		•	•	•	•			•			•	•	•					
11 Walter F. George Lake	•	•		•	•		•				•	•	•	•	•	•			•		•						



The beautiful lakes of Alabama and the forests that surround them provide excellent recreational opportunities including boating, fishing, camping, hunting, sightseeing, hiking and much more. Bisecting Alabama's Black Prairie Belt, the William Dannelly Reservoir encompasses 105 miles of the Alabama River. Dannelly Reservoir is very appealing to sportsmen, birders, naturalists and those who just want to get away from it all. Claiborne Lake is the most primitive of the Alabama River lakes. Nestled in Alabama's southwest hill country, the lake encompasses over 60 miles of the Alabama River and offers extensive opportunities for water-related recreation. The Black Warrior and Tombigbee Lakes consist of six lakes with a combined total length of 457 miles and 39,800 acres of water for boaters to enjoy. The Tenn-Tom Waterway is an outdoor enthusiasts' paradise.